Vegetables & Fruits Herbs & other Products
Beetroot - Fresh
Garlic - Fresh Garlic - Dried
Beetroot - Dried
Carrot - Fresh
Ginger - Fresh
Carrot - Dried
Ginger - Dried

Capacity
(kW)
Cooling
Capacity
(kW)
Dehumidi-
fication
Capacity
(L/H)
Usable
Tray
2Area (m )
Dimension
of
Dryer (mm)
HPD0020 20 to 60 1ph 230V 1.5 3.4 2.4 1.9 2.8 2100 x 838 x 1460
HPD0050 50 to 100 1ph 230 V / 3 6 4.5 6 10 2492 x 1212 x 1285
  3ph 400V
HPD0100 100 to 250 3ph 400V 7 9 7 11 20 2650 x 2350 x 1300
HPD0200 200 to 300 3ph 400V 11 15 11 17 32 3150 x 2350 x 2150
HPD0300 300 to 450 3ph 400V 15 18 14 22 47 4700 x 2350 x 2150
HPD0500 500 to 750 3ph 400V 20 29 22 34 96 6600 x 3375 x 2080
HPD0700 700 to 900 3ph 400V 29 35 28 43 128 7220 x 3375 x 2200
HPD1000 1000 to 1400 3ph 400V 40 60 45 64 160 6700 x 3325 x 2150
HPD2000 2000 to 2800 3ph 400V 75 104 80 113 307 9100 x 4200 x 2200
Bharat Refrigerations Pvt. Ltd.
Manufacturer of Industrial Refrigeration Equipment & Reefers
B-20, 1st Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600058.
E-mail: info@bharatref.in  I  Web: www.bharatref.in